USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED

Address： 11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 SOIOIC Memory & Mood 4946 US$2.89 US$14,293.94

TOTAL 4946 US$14,293.94

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS FOURTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY THREE AND CENTS NINETY FOUR ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED